Trophy Report SINGLES
Total Shooters

MA
MA
RI
MA
MA
MA
NH
NH
NH
cT
cT
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
NH
MA
MA
MA
NH
RI
NH
MA
cT
MA
RI
RI
NH
NH
MA
MA
cT
RI
MA
MA
MA
NH
NH
MA
NH
MA
MA
MA
RI
NH
NH
MA
MA
MA
NH
cT
NH
MA
NH
cT
NH
MA
MA
NH

88
11
46
22
11
17
19
14
26
97
18
87
16
10
90
20
82
12
14
21
16
18
17
18
17
95
16
17
17
10
11
16
90
06
02
01
85
18
23
19
99
25
20
91
13
79
17
22
23
18
19
13
14
83
13
92
19
13
08
98
23
91

02569
13614
00210
06633
14881
70142
40902
18790
00487
03994
53086
06612
25072
14169
01886
73069
01907
15394
15767
11161
24007
50088
72254
58841
70000
03131
25326
76859
77714
16012
10872
26866
02503
10758
16869
12819
01697
50314
09293
33818
04788
12598
74263
03178
10546
03032
70988
13760
06533
50532
31365
10545
15180
01199
11850
02409
30849
00854
11231
00792
09591
05238

78

Squad
10.3

13.1

10.2

9.4
1e.
15.
11.
11.
12.
12.
15.
8.2
8.4
13.5
3.3

13.4
13.2

NP WAUER D

ul o . [
WU R R,
w

Ul e

PNRPRPANNUVURNOR
E

4.4

[IgY
AN

N. LEOMINSTER ROD & GUN CLUB

Name
NIHTILA ROBERT 3JR
LAFERRIERE WAYNE S
FEDERICI JOHN N
KNOWLES EDDIE
BROOKS THOMAS E
KUBAT JAMES R
BRETT ERIC
ALLYN PAGE EDITH C
BOMBARD RICHARD J
LYON JR JAMES A
BARANELLO FLOYD
LEHMANN FRANK P
SUFFIN A CHARLES
MONAHAN THOMAS A
COSTA BRUCE
KNIGHT DEAN A
PLATT JR ROBERT R
GRANT DANIEL L
CANNON JACK
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BUCCHERI RICHARD 1J
HUBER THOMAS P
CLANCY DAN
SHADOIAN JOHN E
HAYNES STEVEN 3J
MANOS STEVEN A
DEMERS DEREK R
WHITNEY DON P
NAYLOR DAVID A
GREATOREX DANA S
MANNISTO JARI P
GOLDFARB MARC E
SANSONETTI ERIC J
PERMAN FRANK C
WARE GEORGE W
RIEBE RICHARD A
NIHTILA RICHARD A
FARRELL JR VINCENT R
DONASCIMENTO RODRIGO
CANNILLO JOHN A
CULBERTSON FRANK
DONOVAN PAUL M
WALKER CARL D
ASHER WILLIAM E
DUMAS PAUL F
DELUCA MARK L
BROWN DAVID
ROOF KYLE M
RUSSO JOHN
MONTEROTTI CHRISTOPH
HUBER LANDON L JR
DUMAS ELAINE M
FICHTNER JOE W
HALE EDWARD S
LITTLE ROBERT F
KING CHARLES F
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CURLEY EDWARD L
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MORGAVIO PETER J
BAKER AUSTIN J
MINSHULL RICK P
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BENSON GARY E

ORR SCOTT P
HARSFALD STEVEN J
LIMONE ROY T
BERARDINELLI DAVE P
NYE TIMOTHY R
WELLINGTON ALAN M
MARRAMA PHIL M
MCKINNEY ROY G
BALLARD JOHN
BENSON DENNIS R
WHITON DOUGLAS S
REBELLO WALTER A
ROOF MARSHALL S
KRAUTH PETER H
GRENON RONALD

89

89

88
88
88
87

87
86

85

82
79

88

88

87

85

85

NOONONNONDTONONONDNNUTOWN



Trophy Report HANDICAP N. LEOMINSTER ROD & GUN CLUB 09/17/23
Total Shooters 61

From: 25 22 19
Squad Name Spcl To: 27 24.5 21.5

MA 88 02569 4.3 NIHTILA ROBERT JR | | | 95 | | | 27 YG 3 1st
MA 17 70142 1.2 KUBAT JAMES R | | | | | 95 | 19.5 YG 1 1st
MA 91 03178 2.1 ASHER WILLIAM E | | | | 94 | | 22 YG 2 1st (TIE)
NH 11 10872 12.1  MANNISTO JARI P | | | | 94 | | 24 YG 2 1st (TIE)
MA 90 01886 3.2 COSTA BRUCE | | | 93 | | | 26.5
MA 19 32607 11.3  GRENON RONALD | | | | | 92 | 19
MA @5 12598 4.1 DONOVAN PAUL M | | | 92 | | | 27
MA 06 10758 13.3  PERMAN FRANK C | | | | | 92 | 20
NH 26 00487 7.3 BOMBARD RICHARD J | | | | 91 | | 23
MA 11 13614 1@0.1 LAFERRIERE WAYNE S | | | | 91 | | 22
NH 22 13760 11.4 ROOF KYLE M | | | | | 91 | 19
NH 14 18790 8.3 ALLYN PAGE EDITH C | | | | | 91 | 20
ME 21 16867 8.2 KRAUTH PETER H | | | | | 98 | 19.5
NH 22 13759 11.2 ROOF MARSHALL S | | | | | 90 | 20
MA 11 14881 4.4 BROOKS THOMAS E | | | 90 | | | 26
MA 90 02503 9.1 SANSONETTI ERIC J | | | | | 90 | 21
MA 19 31365 1.5 HUBER LANDON L | | | | | 90 | 19
MA 85 91697 6.5 NIHTILA RICHARD A | | | | 90 | | 24
NH 20 74263 10.3 WALKER CARL D | | | | | 90 | 21
RI 18 58841 5.2 SHADOIAN JOHN E | | | | 90 | | 23.5
NH 19 33818 7.4 CANNILLO JOHN A | | | | 89 | | 24.5
MA 22 96633 5.3 KNOWLES EDDIE | | | | 89 | | 22.5
MA 10 14169 10.2 MONAHAN THOMAS A | | | | 89 | | 22
MA 16 24007 9.4 BUCCHERI RICHARD 3J | | | | | 89 | 21
NH 19 40902 8.5 BRETT ERIC | | | | 88 | | 22.5
NH 19 30849 7.5 REESE ALLISEN D | | | | 88 | | 23
CT 16 25326 10.5 DEMERS DEREK R | | | | | 88 | 21
NH 23 06533 13.2 RUSSO JOHN | | | | | 87 | 20
MA 21 11161 9.2 MCDONALD STEVE H | | | | | 87 | 20.5
MA 18 50532 6.1 MONTEROTTI CHRISTOPH | | | 87 | | | 25.5
MA 82 01907 6.4 PLATT JR ROBERT R | | | 86 | | | 26
MA 13 10545 9.5 DUMAS ELAINE M | | | | | 86 | 19
RI 46 00210 4.2 FEDERICI JOHN N | | | 86 | | | 27
RI @1 12819 12.3 RIEBE RICHARD A | | | 86 | | | 27
MA 18 50088 2.5 HUBER THOMAS P | | | | 86 | | 22
CT 83 01199 8.4 HALE EDWARD S | | | | 86 | | 22.5
NH 16 26866 2.3 GOLDFARB MARC E | | | | | 86 | 21.5
MA 20 73069 10.4 KNIGHT DEAN A | | | | | 85 | 21
MA 23 ©5795 2.2 MOMJIAN ARMEN | | | | | 85 | 20
MA 13 10546 6.3 DUMAS PAUL F | | | 85 | | | 27
CT 97 ©3994 7.1 LYON JR JAMES A | | | | 85 | | 23
MA 18 51301 5.4 LIMONE ROY T | | | | | 84 | 20
CT 18 53086 11.1 BARANELLO FLOYD | | | | | 84 | 20.5
MA 95 ©3131 3.5 MANOS STEVEN A | | | 84 | | | 27
NH 14 15180 1.4 FICHTNER JOE W | | | | | 84 | 19
RI 10 16012 5.1 GREATOREX DANA S | | | | 84 | | 23
RI 17 70988 1.1 BROWN DAVID | | | | | 84 | 20
MA 18 50314 5.5 FARRELL JR VINCENT R | | | | 84 | | 22
NH 99 04788 12.2  CULBERTSON FRANK | | | 83 | | | 25.5
RI 17 77714 6.2 NAYLOR DAVID A | | | 82 | | | 27
NH 13 11850 7.2 LITTLE ROBERT F | | | | 82 | | 22.5
CT @2 16869 3.1 WARE GEORGE W | | | 81 | | | 25
CT 13 00854 11.5 CURLEY EDWARD L | | | | | 79 | 19
MA 81 03858 3.3 MASTROGIOVANNI PETER | | | 79 | | | 27
NH 08 11231 4.5 EATON PETER C | | | 77 | | | 27
MA 13 12313 8.1 BALLARD JOHN | | | | | 76 | 21
MA @7 62886 13.1 KUSEK ANTHONY S | | | | | 72 | 20.5
RI 78 00132 9.3 RUGGIERI JOHN A | | | | 71 | | 22
MA 98 00792 1.3 MORGAVIO PETER J | | | | | 71 | 20
NH 88 06468 2.4 WHITON DOUGLAS S | | | | | 69 | 21
NH 17 70000 12.4  HAYNES STEVEN J | | | 66 | | | 27



Trophy Report DOUBLES N. LEOMINSTER ROD & GUN CLUB 09/17/23
Total Shooters 37

Squad Name Spcl AA A B C D
MA 88 02569 6.3 NIHTILA ROBERT JR | | | 97 | | | B
RI 46 00210 6.2 FEDERICI JOHN N | | | 95 | | | B
MA @5 12598 6.1 DONOVAN PAUL M | | | 94 | | | B
NH 11 10872 4.3 MANNISTO JARI P | | | 94 | | | B
MA 11 14881 6.4 BROOKS THOMAS E | | | 94 | | | B
CT 02 16869 2.1 WARE GEORGE W | | | 93 | | | B
MA 12 15394 4.2 GRANT DANIEL L | | | 92 | | | B
NH 16 26866 3.1 GOLDFARB MARC E | | | 92 | | | B
NH 99 04788 1.3 CULBERTSON FRANK | | | 91 | | | B
NH 17 70000 3.4 HAYNES STEVEN J | | | 91 | | | B
MA 95 03131 2.5 MANOS STEVEN A | | | 90 | | | B
MA 18 50314 4.1 FARRELL JR VINCENT R | | | 88 | | | B
MA 18 50532 9.1 MONTEROTTI CHRISTOPH | | | 88 | | | B
MA 85 01697 6.5 NIHTILA RICHARD A | | | 88 | | | B
MA 91 03178 8.1 ASHER WILLIAM E | | | 87 | | | B
NH 14 18790 7.4 ALLYN PAGE EDITH C | | | 86 | | | B
NH 19 33818 4.4 CANNILLO JOHN A | | | 86 | | | B
MA 18 50088 8.4 HUBER THOMAS P | | | 86 | | | B
MA 10 14169 7.3 MONAHAN THOMAS A | | | 85 | | | B
NH 08 11231 3.3 EATON PETER C | | | 84 | | | B
NH 19 40902 7.2 BRETT ERIC | | | 84 | | | B
RI 01 12819 1.4 RIEBE RICHARD A | | | 83 | | | B
NH 19 30849 3.5 REESE ALLISEN D | | | 82 | | | B
RI 17 77714 9.2 NAYLOR DAVID A | | | 81 | | | B
NH 23 06533 1.2 RUSSO JOHN | | | 81 | | | B
MA 22 06633 9.4 KNOWLES EDDIE | | | 81 | | | B
MA 17 70142 8.5 KUBAT JAMES R | | | 79 | | | B
NH 22 13760 5.1 ROOF KYLE M | | | 79 | | | B
NH 14 15180 2.2 FICHTNER JOE W | | | 78 | | | B
MA 11 13614 7.5 LAFERRIERE WAYNE S | | | 76 | | | B
MA @6 18329 1.5 BERARDINELLI DAVE P | | | 74 | | | B
RI 18 58841 7.1 SHADOIAN JOHN E | | | 73 | | | B
NH 13 11850 5.4 LITTLE ROBERT F | | | 71 | | | B
RI 78 00132 3.2 RUGGIERI JOHN A | | | 71 | | | B
MA 16 24007 4.5 BUCCHERI RICHARD 3J | | | 68 | | | B
NH 22 13759 5.2 ROOF MARSHALL S | | | 67 | | | B



